G-24
G
Connector Accessories
For Ceramic and Three-Pin Connectors
HACL panel mounting
bracket
HTCL safety clip, pkg of 10,
swings into place
Safety Clips
 Model No. Compatible Connectors
 HTCL NHX, UHX, NHXH, UHXH
Ordering Example: 1 package HTCL, safety clips for NHX, UHX,
NHXH and UHXH connectors.
 To Order
 Model No. Compatible Connectors
 PCLM-NHX NHX, UHX, NHXH, UHXH
 PCLM NOX, UOX, OTP
 PCLM-NMP NMP
 PCLM-MTP MTP
Ordering Example: PCLM-NHX, cable clamp for NHX, UHX,
NHXH, and UHXH connectors.
Cable Clamps
A
Ordering Example: BB-NHX-CR188-100,
Pkg of 100 crimp style brass bushing for 0.188 Dia. probe.
PCLM cable
clamp
X-BRLK tube
clamp Model No. Compatible Connectors
 X-BRLK-(*)-NHX NHX, UHX, NHXH, UHXH
 X-BRLK-(*) NOX, UOX
Tube Clamps
*Insert probe diameter: “116” for 1⁄16", “18” for 1⁄8", “316” for 3⁄16",
or “14” for 1⁄4".
Ordering Example: X-BRLK-316, 3⁄16" tube clamp for NOX, UOX,
and OTP connector.
Compresses around
tube diameter
   “A” Dimension–
   Spacing
 Model Compatible Between Screws Screw
 No. Connectors (mm) (inch) Sizes
HACL
 NHX, UHX,  34.9 13⁄8 6-32  NHXH, UHXH
 XACL NOX, UOX 34.9 13⁄8 6-32
 SHACL SHX, USHX 27.8 13⁄32 6-32
 MTACL MTP 29.6 111⁄64 3-48
Ordering Example: HACL, panel mount bracket for NHX, UHX,
NHXH and UHXH connector.
Panel Mounting Brackets
  1-10 ....................................Net
 11-49 ...................................5%
 50-99 .................................10%
 100-999 .............................15%
 1000-4999 .........................20%
 5000 and over....................25%
Discount Schedule
Visit omega.com/hightemp_stnd_con_acc
for Pricing and Details
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Omega manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
NHX-U-M  PX309-2KG5V  PX319-200GI  88007K  88309K  ON-403-PP  P-L-1/10-1/8-6-0-T-3  LC201-50  OTP-U-F  W5W26-010-ROHS
HMPW-TI-M-ROHS  M12-J-S-F-FM  LCWD-20K  RTD-850M  OS137A-2-K-100FT  PX3005-005AI  LVU712-B  CN616A  STD-HL
OS36SM-APJ  OS36SM-MR  LCM302-200N  OSTW-CC-K-M  OSTW-J-F  SMPW-E-M  SMPW-U-M  KHXL-18G-RSC-12  PX309-500G5V
PX319-015GI  PX359-150GI  PX409-015CGUSBH  PX409-5.0KGUSBH  SA1-RTD-4W-120  88221K-RE  88402K  LVC-E51  RSC-K-1-4-4
TECK25-9  DP32PT-330  RTD-2-F3105-36-G  LCKD-10  LC201-25  DPI16-DC  PX3005-005GI  PX633-CLAMP  PX633-M20  PX633-
WEIGHT  OM-CP-MICROTEMP  OS100-MB  SHX-J-F